Florida Bandmasters Association
District 10 Osceola Marching Band MPA (10 West)
October 21, 2017 St. Cloud High School

Saturday, October 21, 2017

6:05 pm

6:37 pm

7:09 pm

7:41 pm

8:13 pm

St. Cloud High School Bulldog Band

Director(s): M. Edward Nagel Principal: Nate Fancher
Enemies and Lies John Mehann

Harmony High School Harmony High School

Director(s): Robert Burns Principal: James Hickey

In The Shadows

Gateway High School Panther Band

Director(s): Nathan Humphries Principal: Larry Meadows

The Music of Wicked Stephen Schwartz/ Richard Saucedo

Osceola High School Osceola Marching Kowboys
Director(s): Robert J. Fayard Jr. Principal: Dr Nia Campbell

Queen Opener
Crazy Little Thing Called Love
Bohemian Rhapsody

Celebration High School Sound of the Storm

Director(s): Tyler Kirby Principal: Connor Gilbert
Feeling Good Buble/Farrell
Everything Dawson
It Had Better Be Tonight Dawson

BB

BB

BB




