Florida Bandmasters Association District 10 Osceola Marching Band MPA (10 West) October 21, 2017 St. Cloud High School

Saturday, O	ctober 21, 2017		
6:05 pm	St. Cloud High School Bulldog Band Director(s): M. Edward Nagel Principal: Nate Fancher		ВВ
	Enemies and Lies	John Mehann	
6:37 pm	Harmony High School Harmony High School Director(s): Robert Burns Principal: James Hickey In The Shadows	ool	ВВ
7:09 pm	Gateway High School Panther Band Director(s): Nathan Humphries Principal: Larry Meadows The Music of Wicked	Stephen Schwartz/ Richard Saucedo	ВВ
7:41 pm	Osceola High School Osceola Marching Kowboys Director(s): Robert J. Fayard Jr. Principal: Dr Nia Campbell Queen Opener Crazy Little Thing Called Love Bohemian Rhapsody		А
8:13 pm	Celebration High School Sound of the Stor Director(s): Tyler Kirby Principal: Connor Gilbert Feeling Good Everything It Had Better Be Tonight	rm Buble/Farrell Dawson Dawson	А